25283			
	96 SEP 18 P3:21	Vol Mal	296
464643		VUI. <u> </u>	Page
When Recorded Mall To:			
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK			
PO Box 5210 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601			
AP# MULLIS LN# 500110			
SPACE	ABOVE THIS LINE FOR REC	ORDER'S USE	
	JUMEN OF ACCA	R. Bar	
STILL COLOURING LARKSPUR	CA OLOS OF CALL	Whose add	
executed by CURT D. MULTIS at Other Award of the American in the American in the American and the American at the American and State between a submaniformer at the American at the American at the American American at the Am	LA 94939 Iterest under that certain Deec 1d CYNTHIA THOMAS-MIII	i of Trust dated	100 LARKSPUR
그는 것 같은 것 같	かんしし じょうし ちやほん 読え かいしょう		ء 1 - ماريخ
and the CAL Call " " and the second of the s	antor, to AmeriTitle		
Danalal 24400 Hugust 9, 1996	5		7
on real estate legally described	County Records	, Klamath	, Trustee, 196
Lot 8 in Block 5 of BUENA VIS thereof on file in the office ACCT NO: 3809-019CD-02100	STA ADDITION	Urego	in ;
ACCT NO: 3809-019CD color	of the County Clerk	g to the official of Klamath Count	plat
ACCT NO: 3809-019CD-02100	KEY NO: 435327 C	DDE NO: 001	Oregon.
	CIX X. SEIGELL VE WAY	n an	
		· 计分析》建立,这些2月一一。	
			• .
हेना।	H WHILE STATE BOW		
DYLED: Marnar Yes			
SA PROVING THE OF DATE OF DUTIES			
BA BEAMUE BEFOM TENDER OF DWG OF LUBI BA BEAMUE BEFOM TENDER SCOTTE LOGELHEB WRD THE MUSE OF DOGE TO THE ISC/*ASD** / MIDE	orio socars more service and	and the second	1
ISC/*ASD**//010= 1	Gal tenners and a straight water Disco	-21 -4 19	

28

ck 15

Instanting the set of the terms of the second of the second and the second and the second of the sec

LN# 500110

AP# MULLIS

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due 150/**SD**//0185-L thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1

and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: AUGUST 12, 1996

SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK

Mergin & Merige

VERGIE K. WRIGHT/ VP REAL ESTATE MANAGER

Canal Sectors and a

10040 Turn analogi i Generation

WARDER CONTRACTOR VCC1 40: 3808-073CD-05700

es pochers Po

Lot 5 in Block 5 of BUERA VISTA ADDITION, seconding to thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of States

co real ostaro legially described as follows:

石山的石

とちごさ(名)

Sect. 3' 1989 190000333-0-3

On**AUGUST 12, 1996**** before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County duly sworn, did say that he/she is the*****VP/REAL ESTATE MANAGER***************************** *******************************

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

COMBYEE HEADLANDS MORTBACH



(Official Seal) AF# MULLUS

Notary Name: REBECCA K. CLINTON Notary Public for the state of OREGON My commission expires: 5/19/97

TATE OF OREGON: C		S. Valley		., and duly recorded i	18th
led for record at reque	A.D., 19_9	6 at 3:21 Mortgages	on Page	29020	
	of	MOLEAGAGE	Bernetha G.L	etsch County Ch Ketteur	1000
EE			Ву	- for a construction of the construction of th	
\$15.00					na na na sana ana ana ana ana ana ana an
	~~ A				المعين من المراجع المر المراجع المراجع
\$258	3				